
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Not qualified

DNS

DNS

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

29

19

22

33

23

77

70

66

14

32

27

95

07

02

81

13

16

57

11

59

Name

Jacques BELANGER

Yannick BARDIEUX

Luc LESAGE

Sylvain PERIGNY

Yves LEGRIS

Luc SAMSON

Steeve LATULIPPE

Sebastien LORTIE

Stephane TRAHAN

Michel DULONG

Benjamin DISTAULO

Daniel FORTIN

Pietro CACCIATORE

Jerome DURAND

David FISET

J-Francois TRAHAN

Bruno CARRE

Denis ARCHAMBAULT

Maxime CHASSE

J-Sebastien BESNER

Class

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

ECHO

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

7

0

0

0

Diff

-

+0.606

+1.908

+10.511

+12.075

+15.242

+15.679

+16.980

+18.084

+18.335

+19.089

+21.399

+26.757

+29.172

+36.380

+46.213

8 Laps

15 Laps

-

-

Gap

-

+0.606

+1.302

+8.603

+1.564

+3.167

+0.437

+1.301

+1.104

+0.251

+0.754

+2.310

+5.358

+2.415

+7.208

+9.833

8 Laps

7 Laps

-

-

Total Tm

21:06.408

21:07.014

21:08.316

21:16.919

21:18.483

21:21.650

21:22.087

21:23.388

21:24.492

21:24.743

21:25.497

21:27.807

21:33.165

21:35.580

21:42.788

21:52.621

12:26.261

1.534

-.---

-.---

Best Tm

1:05.803

1:05.660

1:05.653

1:06.427

1:06.136

1:06.543

1:06.592

1:06.377

1:06.943

1:06.897

1:06.601

1:06.479

1:07.042

1:07.323

1:06.936

1:07.048

1:06.797

-.---

-.---

-.---

In Lap

10

10

7

9

14

13

12

10

12

14

15

10

10

10

12

10

7

0

0

0

Nat Sponsor

Race Results

Announcements

6eme ETAPE - CHAMPIONNAT DU QUEBEC CIRCUIT ROUTIER 2004
ECHO CUP

Course #2 - 9eme ETAPE

Race (15 Laps)

Sanair 2.000 Km

9/6/2004 04:00 PM

Margin of Victory

+0.606

Avg. Speed

85.281

Best Lap Tm

1:05.653

Best Lap by

[22] Luc LESAGE
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